Reliability is your Security
Yuasa NP, NPC and NPH Batteries. Utilising the
latest advance design Oxygen Recombination
Technology, Yuasa have applied their 80 years
experience in the lead acid battery field to produce
the optimum design of Sealed Lead Acid batteries.
FEATURES
• Superb recovery from deep discharge.

INTELLIGENT BATTERY CHARGERS
Manufactured to BS3456, IEC335, UL 1236,
EN60335, CE mark to EN5008-1
Features
Micro processor controlled
Short circuit protection
Reverse polarity protection
High temperature protection
Soft start current control
Fast constant current bulk charge
3 stage charging CI-CV-float
Constant voltage float/standby
Proportional timing
Flexibility, to match battery specification.
Standard Range
YCP03A12 300mA 12v
YCP03A24 300mA 24v
YCP03A6 300mA 6v
YCP06A12 600mA 12v
YCP06A6 600mA 6v
YCP1.5A12 1.5A 12v
YCP1.5A24 1.5A 24v
YCP1.5A6 1.5A 6v
YCP1A12 1A 12v
YCP1A6 1A 6v
YCP2A12 2A 12v
YCP2A24 2A 24v
YCP2A6 2A 6v
YCP3A12 3A 12v
YCP4A12 4A 12v
YCP6A12 6A 12v
YCP8A12 8A 12v
YCP10A12 10A 12v
YCP8A24 8A 24v
Standard NP
Available in a wide range of sizes to suit general applications.
NPH/NPW
High performance batteries specially designed for applications requiring